
WAYPOINT 2026
SCHEDULE*

THE WESTIN LAKE MARY, ORLANDO NORTH, FLORIDA
JANUARY 27th - JANUARY 31st, 2026

TUESDAY 27 WEDNESDAY 28 THURSDAY 29 FRIDAY 30 SATURDAY 31

11:00 am

8:30 am

8:45 am

9:00 am

10:15 am

11:15 am

10:00 am Break Break Break

1:45 pm Break Break

2:45 pm Break Break

1:00 pm 

2:00 pm 

3:00 pm 

3:30 pm 

4:00 pm 

6:00 pm 

7:00 pm 

2026 Waypoint Invitational
Golf Tournament

Doors Open

Flag Ceremony

KEYNOTE

INTERVIEW

Cure Bowl Vision
Partner Spotlight

Partner Spotlight Partner Spotlight

KEYNOTE KEYNOTE

INTERVIEW

SESSION 1

SESSION 2

SESSION 5

SESSION 3

SESSION 6

SESSION 8

SESSION 9

SESSION 10
Closing General Session

Cure Bowl Raffle

SESSION 4

MASTERMIND

SESSION 7

Free Time Free Time Free Time

12:00 pm Lunch Lunch Lunch

Doors Open Doors Open

Social

2026
SoftWash Systems
Awards Banquet

*Schedule subject to change

THE

CONFERENCE 2026

NewHorizonsNewHorizons


