

WAYPOINT 2026 SCHEDULE*



THE WESTIN LAKE MARY, ORLANDO NORTH, FLORIDA
JANUARY 27th - JANUARY 31st, 2026

	TUESDAY 27	WEDNESDAY 28	THURSDAY 29	FRIDAY 30	SATURDAY 31
8:30 am		Doors Open		Doors Open	MASTERMIND
8:45 am		Flag Ceremony	Doors Open	Doors Open	
9:00 am		KEYNOTE	KEYNOTE	KEYNOTE	
10:00 am		Break	Break	Break	
10:15 am					
11:00 am	2026 Waypoint Invitational Golf Tournament	INTERVIEW	SESSION 3	INTERVIEW	
11:15 am		Cure Bowl Vision Partner Spotlight	Partner Spotlight	Partner Spotlight	
12:00 pm		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:00 pm			SESSION 4	SESSION 8	
1:45 pm		SESSION 1	Break	Break	
2:00 pm			SESSION 5	SESSION 9	
2:45 pm		Break	Break		
3:00 pm			SESSION 6	SESSION 10 Closing General Session Cure Bowl Raffle	
3:30 pm		SESSION 2	SESSION 7		
4:00 pm		Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	
6:00 pm	Social				
7:00 pm	2026 SoftWash Systems Awards Banquet				



*Schedule subject to change